Help support First Stage's mission of transforming lives through theater with this family-friendly event filled with kids' activities, auctions, entertainment, dancing, and much more!



## 30TH ANNUAL MAKE BELIEVE BALL

THE PFISTER - GRAND BALLROOM **SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2024** 

## **TABLE SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES**

<b>SPONSORSHIPS</b>	GOLD SOLD OUT!	SILVER	BRONZE	FAMILY
Investment	\$10,000 Only 1 available	\$5,000	\$3,500	\$2,000
Tax deductible amount	\$8,500	\$3,585	\$2,350	\$635
Table for 10 guests	*	×	*	×
Visual recognition on First Stage Website	*	×	×	×
Verbal and visual recognition throughout the event	*	×	×	
Visual recognition on event emails (sent to 9K+ families)	×	×	×	
Visual recognition on First Stage Social Media Plarforms	*	×	×	
Complimentary bottle of wine	2	1	1	1
Visual recognition on mailed event invitation**	×	×	×	
Five (5) vouchers, each good for a pair of tickets to a 2024/2025 First Stage Production	*	×		
Raffle tickets	×	×		
Visual recognition on Mobile Bidding Site	*			
Opportunity to give a two-minute speech at the event	×			

<sup>\*\*</sup>If committed by October 20, 2023

PLEASE RETURN FORM BY FEBRUARY 1, 2024

Questions?

Elizabeth Anderson, Special Events Manager (414) 267-2935 eanderson@firststage.org



SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2024 THE PFISTER

**MORE IN** 

## 30TH ANNUAL MAKE BELIEVE BALL SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

CONTACT INFO		PLEASE RETURN	FORM BY F	EBRUARY 1,	2024
Donor Name (as you would like it to a	appear)				
Contact Person					
Address					
E-Mail		Phone			
Sponsorship Level		Total	\$		
_	dge, please invoice me in (montosed (payable to First Stage)	ch)	• • •		
Credit Card Numb	er		Exp.		
	ard add 7.5% credit card processing fee to more First Stage.	ny total so 100% of r	my sponsorship	)	
Donor Signature			Date		
FORMATION IN THE PROPERTY OF T	Return form to First Sta 325 W. Walnut St. Milwaukee, WI 53212	nge via mail or e	mail by Febr	uary 1, 2024	L

eanderson@firststage.org (414) 267-2935

Attn: Development Department